Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DG529CJ+ - IC MULTIPLEXER DUAL 4X1 18DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
DG529CJ+DG529CJ+

18 Wide SO
18 CERDIP
______________Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*  Contact factory for dice specifications.
** Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
DG528C/D
DG528DJ -40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C Dice*
18 Plastic DIP
DG528DN -40°C to +85°C 20 PLCC
DG528EWN -40°C to +85°C 18 Wide SO
DG528DK -40°C to +85°C 18 CERDIP
DG528AZ -55°C to +125°C 20 LCC**
DG528AK -55°C to +125°C 18 CERDIP**
DG529 MAX133
WR RS
+5V -5V
MUX AND A/D CONTROL
A0 A1
IN1A
µP INTERFACE
IN1B
IN2A
IN2B
IN3A
OUTA
OUTB
IN3B
IN4A
IN4B
DIFFERENTIAL INPUT FOR DATA-ACQUISITION SYSTEMS
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
RS
A1
A2
GND
V+
S5
S6
S7
S8
WR
A0
EN
V-
S1
S2
S3
S4
D
TOP VIEW
109
DIP/SO
DG528
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
                             2 / 13                             2 / 13
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DG529CJ+ - IC MULTIPLEXER DUAL 4X1 18DIP